
Title:
Publications on EU Policy Initiatives and Methodological Assistance on Indicator...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG EUROSTAT 

TED publication date:
03/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
16/08/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

ESTAT/2022/OP/0005

Title Publications on EU Policy Initiatives and Methodological Assistance on Indicators

Description 

The main purpose of this contract is for the supply of statistical services to analyse 
statistical data and produce:1. annual monitoring report on the progress towards the 
sustainable development goals (SDGs) in an EU context;2. annual publication to 
support key EU policy initiatives;3. methodological assistance on indicators;4. 
development of tools for the automation of the production of the above 
publications;5. maintenance and operation of the automation tool.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement or 
a dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 1760000.00 EUR

Estimated value 1760000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79330000

NUTS LU000


